





3/4 A Timetable


	
	9 – 10
	10 -10.10
	10.15-
10.30
	10.30 -11
	11.00-11.45
	11.45 -12.15
	12.15-12.45
	12.45-1.15
	1.15-
1.30
	1.30-2
	2.00-2.15
	2.15-2.30
	2.30-2.40
	2.40-3.

	Monday
	Literacy
	Play Time
	Snacks / communication/toileting
	P.E/music with Mrs Salt (Monday)
	Numeracy
	Play Time
	 Hand gym/ fine motor activities
	 Dinner
	Relaxation (sensoruy)
	Topic
	Structured Play
	 Rooms (Sensory/relaxation/Mini  gym/Creative/classroom)
	Drinks/Toileting
	Home t
ime
Preparat
ion
ions

	Tuesday
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Topic

	
	
	
	

	Wednesday
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
Topic

	
	
	
	

	Thursday
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
Topic
	
	
	
	

	Friday 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
Topic 
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